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Объект Индекс квартиры Площадь ПИБ (прив.) Базовая стоимость Стоимость со скидкой Секция № по ПИБ
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК1 5,8 707 600 ₽ 566 080 ₽ Секция №1 38Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК10 4,2 504 000 ₽ 403 200 ₽ Секция №1 47Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК12 4,2 558 600 ₽ 446 880 ₽ Секция №1 49Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК13 4,2 558 600 ₽ 446 880 ₽ Секция №1 50Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК14 4,3 567 600 ₽ 454 080 ₽ Секция №1 51Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК15 3,3 452 100 ₽ 361 680 ₽ Секция №1 54Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК16 3,3 452 100 ₽ 361 680 ₽ Секция №1 55Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК18 3,6 442 800 ₽ 354 240 ₽ Секция №1 57Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК19 3,8 463 600 ₽ 370 880 ₽ Секция №1 58Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК2 4,6 602 600 ₽ 482 080 ₽ Секция №1 39Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК21 4,8 561 600 ₽ 449 280 ₽ Секция №1 60Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК22 4,6 542 800 ₽ 434 240 ₽ Секция №1 61Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК24 3,7 451 400 ₽ 361 120 ₽ Секция №1 63Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК25 3,6 442 800 ₽ 354 240 ₽ Секция №1 64Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК27 3,7 499 500 ₽ 399 600 ₽ Секция №1 66Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК28 3,6 489 600 ₽ 391 680 ₽ Секция №1 67Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК29 3,4 465 800 ₽ 372 640 ₽ Секция №1 68Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК3 4,5 589 500 ₽ 471 600 ₽ Секция №1 40Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК4 5,1 586 500 ₽ 469 200 ₽ Секция №1 41Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК5 4 484 000 ₽ 387 200 ₽ Секция №1 42Н
Парколово    ПК21/1/-1/ИК7 5,5 610 500 ₽ 488 400 ₽ Секция №1 44Н
Парколово    ПК21/2/-1/ИК30 4,6 602 600 ₽ 482 080 ₽ Секция №2 75Н
Парколово    ПК21/2/-1/ИК32 3,6 442 800 ₽ 354 240 ₽ Секция №2 77Н
Парколово    ПК21/2/-1/ИК35 3,9 471 900 ₽ 377 520 ₽ Секция №2 69Н
Парколово    ПК21/2/-1/ИК41 4 536 000 ₽ 428 800 ₽ Секция №2 82Н
Парколово    ПК21/2/-1/ИК42 4,9 632 100 ₽ 505 680 ₽ Секция №2 83Н
Парколово    ПК21/2/-1/ИК43 4,9 568 400 ₽ 454 720 ₽ Секция №2 84Н
Парколово    ПК21/2/-1/ИК44 3,9 471 900 ₽ 377 520 ₽ Секция №2 85Н
Парколово    ПК21/2/-1/ИК45 3,7 451 400 ₽ 361 120 ₽ Секция №2 86Н
Парколово    ПК21/2/-1/ИК46 3,8 463 600 ₽ 370 880 ₽ Секция №2 87Н
Парколово    ПК21/2/-1/ИК50 4 536 000 ₽ 428 800 ₽ Секция №2 91Н
Парколово    ПК21/2/-1/ИК51 4,3 567 600 ₽ 454 080 ₽ Секция №2 92Н
Парколово    ПК21/3/-1/ИК52 4,5 589 500 ₽ 471 600 ₽ Секция №3 93Н
Парколово    ПК21/3/-1/ИК58 3,7 451 400 ₽ 361 120 ₽ Секция №3 99Н
Парколово    ПК21/3/-1/ИК59 3,9 471 900 ₽ 377 520 ₽ Секция №3 100Н
Парколово    ПК21/3/-1/ИК61 4,7 615 700 ₽ 492 560 ₽ Секция №3 102Н
Парколово    ПК21/3/-1/ИК62 4,4 580 800 ₽ 464 640 ₽ Секция №3 103Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК63 3,5 476 000 ₽ 380 800 ₽ Секция №4 112Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК64 3,6 489 600 ₽ 391 680 ₽ Секция №4 113Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК67 3,6 442 800 ₽ 354 240 ₽ Секция №4 116Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК68 3,7 451 400 ₽ 361 120 ₽ Секция №4 117Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК70 4,6 542 800 ₽ 434 240 ₽ Секция №4 119Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК71 4,8 561 600 ₽ 449 280 ₽ Секция №4 120Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК72 3,5 430 500 ₽ 344 400 ₽ Секция №4 121Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК73 3,8 463 600 ₽ 370 880 ₽ Секция №4 122Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК74 3,6 442 800 ₽ 354 240 ₽ Секция №4 123Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК76 3,3 452 100 ₽ 361 680 ₽ Секция №4 125Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК77 3,3 452 100 ₽ 361 680 ₽ Секция №4 126Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК78 4,3 567 600 ₽ 454 080 ₽ Секция №4 128Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК79 4,4 580 800 ₽ 464 640 ₽ Секция №4 129Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК80 4,2 504 000 ₽ 403 200 ₽ Секция №4 130Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК81 4,2 504 000 ₽ 403 200 ₽ Секция №4 131Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК82 4,2 504 000 ₽ 403 200 ₽ Секция №4 132Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК83 5,1 586 500 ₽ 469 200 ₽ Секция №4 133Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК85 5,5 610 500 ₽ 488 400 ₽ Секция №4 135Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК86 3,3 409 200 ₽ 327 360 ₽ Секция №4 136Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК87 4 484 000 ₽ 387 200 ₽ Секция №4 137Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК88 5,1 586 500 ₽ 469 200 ₽ Секция №4 138Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК89 4,5 531 000 ₽ 424 800 ₽ Секция №4 139Н
Парколово    ПК21/4/-1/ИК90 4,6 602 600 ₽ 482 080 ₽ Секция №4 140Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК1 5,7 701 100 ₽ 560 880 ₽ Секция №5 179Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК10 4,3 511 700 ₽ 409 360 ₽ Секция №5 188Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК13 4,4 580 800 ₽ 464 640 ₽ Секция №5 191Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК14 4,4 580 800 ₽ 464 640 ₽ Секция №5 192Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК15 3,3 452 100 ₽ 361 680 ₽ Секция №5 195Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК16 3,4 465 800 ₽ 372 640 ₽ Секция №5 196Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК19 3,8 463 600 ₽ 370 880 ₽ Секция №5 199Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК2 4,7 615 700 ₽ 492 560 ₽ Секция №5 180Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК20 3,5 430 500 ₽ 344 400 ₽ Секция №5 200Н
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Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК21 4,8 561 600 ₽ 449 280 ₽ Секция №5 201Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК23 3,8 463 600 ₽ 370 880 ₽ Секция №5 203Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК24 3,7 451 400 ₽ 361 120 ₽ Секция №5 204Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК25 3,5 430 500 ₽ 344 400 ₽ Секция №5 205Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК26 3,7 451 400 ₽ 361 120 ₽ Секция №5 206Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК28 3,7 499 500 ₽ 399 600 ₽ Секция №5 208Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК29 3,5 476 000 ₽ 380 800 ₽ Секция №5 209Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК3 4,5 589 500 ₽ 471 600 ₽ Секция №5 181Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК4 5,1 586 500 ₽ 469 200 ₽ Секция №5 182Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК5 3,8 463 600 ₽ 370 880 ₽ Секция №5 183Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК6 3,5 430 500 ₽ 344 400 ₽ Секция №5 184Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК7 5,5 610 500 ₽ 488 400 ₽ Секция №5 185Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК8 5,5 610 500 ₽ 488 400 ₽ Секция №5 186Н
Парколово    ПК22/5/-1/ИК9 4,9 568 400 ₽ 454 720 ₽ Секция №5 187Н
Парколово    ПК22/6/-1/ИК30 4,6 602 600 ₽ 482 080 ₽ Секция №6 216Н
Парколово    ПК22/6/-1/ИК31 4,5 531 000 ₽ 424 800 ₽ Секция №6 217Н
Парколово    ПК22/6/-1/ИК34 3,7 451 400 ₽ 361 120 ₽ Секция №6 220Н
Парколово    ПК22/6/-1/ИК35 3,9 471 900 ₽ 377 520 ₽ Секция №6 210Н
Парколово    ПК22/6/-1/ИК40 5,7 701 100 ₽ 560 880 ₽ Секция №6 215Н
Парколово    ПК22/6/-1/ИК41 3,9 522 600 ₽ 418 080 ₽ Секция №6 223Н
Парколово    ПК22/6/-1/ИК42 4,9 632 100 ₽ 505 680 ₽ Секция №6 224Н
Парколово    ПК22/6/-1/ИК43 4,9 568 400 ₽ 454 720 ₽ Секция №6 225Н
Парколово    ПК22/6/-1/ИК44 3,9 471 900 ₽ 377 520 ₽ Секция №6 226Н
Парколово    ПК22/6/-1/ИК45 3,8 463 600 ₽ 370 880 ₽ Секция №6 227Н
Парколово    ПК22/6/-1/ИК46 3,7 451 400 ₽ 361 120 ₽ Секция №6 228Н
Парколово    ПК22/6/-1/ИК47 3,7 451 400 ₽ 361 120 ₽ Секция №6 229Н
Парколово    ПК22/6/-1/ИК48 3,7 451 400 ₽ 361 120 ₽ Секция №6 230Н
Парколово    ПК22/6/-1/ИК49 3,6 442 800 ₽ 354 240 ₽ Секция №6 231Н
Парколово    ПК22/6/-1/ИК50 3,9 522 600 ₽ 418 080 ₽ Секция №6 232Н
Парколово    ПК22/6/-1/ИК51 4,3 567 600 ₽ 454 080 ₽ Секция №6 233Н
Парколово    ПК22/7/-1/ИК52 4,3 567 600 ₽ 454 080 ₽ Секция №7 234Н
Парколово    ПК22/7/-1/ИК55 3,8 463 600 ₽ 370 880 ₽ Секция №7 237Н
Парколово    ПК22/7/-1/ИК56 3,8 463 600 ₽ 370 880 ₽ Секция №7 238Н
Парколово    ПК22/7/-1/ИК57 3,8 463 600 ₽ 370 880 ₽ Секция №7 239Н
Парколово    ПК22/7/-1/ИК58 3,7 451 400 ₽ 361 120 ₽ Секция №7 240Н
Парколово    ПК22/7/-1/ИК59 3,9 471 900 ₽ 377 520 ₽ Секция №7 241Н
Парколово    ПК22/7/-1/ИК61 4,9 632 100 ₽ 505 680 ₽ Секция №7 243Н
Парколово    ПК22/7/-1/ИК62 3,9 522 600 ₽ 418 080 ₽ Секция №7 244Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК63 3,5 476 000 ₽ 380 800 ₽ Секция №8 253Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК64 3,6 489 600 ₽ 391 680 ₽ Секция №8 254Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК65 3,7 499 500 ₽ 399 600 ₽ Секция №8 255Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК67 3,6 442 800 ₽ 354 240 ₽ Секция №8 257Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК68 3,7 451 400 ₽ 361 120 ₽ Секция №8 258Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК70 4,6 542 800 ₽ 434 240 ₽ Секция №8 260Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК71 4,7 554 600 ₽ 443 680 ₽ Секция №8 261Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК72 3,4 421 600 ₽ 337 280 ₽ Секция №8 262Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК73 3,8 463 600 ₽ 370 880 ₽ Секция №8 263Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК74 3,6 442 800 ₽ 354 240 ₽ Секция №8 264Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК75 3,4 421 600 ₽ 337 280 ₽ Секция №8 265Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК76 3,3 452 100 ₽ 361 680 ₽ Секция №8 266Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК77 3,2 441 600 ₽ 353 280 ₽ Секция №8 267Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК78 4,3 567 600 ₽ 454 080 ₽ Секция №8 269Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК79 4,4 580 800 ₽ 464 640 ₽ Секция №8 270Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК80 4,2 504 000 ₽ 403 200 ₽ Секция №8 271Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК81 4,2 504 000 ₽ 403 200 ₽ Секция №8 272Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК82 4,2 504 000 ₽ 403 200 ₽ Секция №8 273Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК83 5,1 586 500 ₽ 469 200 ₽ Секция №8 274Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК85 5,5 610 500 ₽ 488 400 ₽ Секция №8 276Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК86 3,3 409 200 ₽ 327 360 ₽ Секция №8 277Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК87 4 484 000 ₽ 387 200 ₽ Секция №8 278Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК88 5,1 586 500 ₽ 469 200 ₽ Секция №8 279Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК89 4,5 531 000 ₽ 424 800 ₽ Секция №8 280Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК90 4,6 602 600 ₽ 482 080 ₽ Секция №8 281Н
Парколово    ПК22/8/-1/ИК91 6,1 725 900 ₽ 580 720 ₽ Секция №8 282Н


	Парколово 2 оч

